
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

PRODUCT IDENTITY DECLARATION 
INCOMPLETELY FILLED DECLARATION OR DECLARATION WITHOUT PHOTO WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED 

MISLEADING OR FALSE DECLARATION WILL RESULT TO REJECTIONOF THE FILE 

 
Manufacturer Name:   Rheem Manufacturing Company, Inc. 

Address: 
  2600 E. Gunter Park Dr. 
  Montgomery, AL 36109 
  USA 

  

Country United States of America 

Telephone: +971 55 850 4146 

Company who is responsible of the manufacturing of the products. Importing or exporting company cannot sign this declaration 

Signatory of this document declares that:  
        

Products: 

 CERTIFIED PRODUCT NON-CERTIFIED PRODUCT 
Description / Designation Electric Water Heater Electric Water Heater 

Reference / Model Number 

82V30-2 
82V40-2 
82V52-2 

82V66-2-4.5 
82V66-2-5.5 

82V66-3 
82V80-2 
82V120-2 

82V120-2-6 

PE2-30-2 
PE2-40-2 
PE2-52-2 

PE2-66-2-4.5 
PE2-66-2-5.5 

PE2-66-3 
PE2-80-2 

PE2-120-2 
PE2-120-2-6 

Trademark / Manufacturer Name Rheem Ruud 

Rating / Features 220-240V, 50/60 HZ 220-240V, 50/60 HZ, 

Other Details / Comments 
Central Electric Floor Standing Water 

heaters 
 Central Electric Floor Standing 

Water heaters 

        

are (tick the appropriate case): 

        

 x  Strictly identical in design (shape, openings,…), features, components, materials, manufacturing 

   process, markings except product reference-Brand name/Trademark as specified in this document 

    Similar and have very minor difference (listed in the field below and with detailed photos) that cannot 

   impact safety of the item (additional study documentation can be provided): 

   

Details of all the 
differences from 
the certified 
product 

Brand name & Model No. on Name Plate 

 

        

and have the same level of conformity according to the certificate(s) already provided and 

hereafter identified: 

TYPE OF CERTIFICATE REFERENCE NUMBER DATE OF ISSUANCE 

IEC Test Report 103522892DAL-001 March 23, 2017 

        

Date:19/06/2018 

Name: Amir Toma 

Title: Product Manager  

Signature:  

And stamp of the Company 

Shall be someone from the manufacturer, responsible of the product conformity. CEO, Technical manager, quality director, 

Certification Manager (sales, marketing people are usually not allowed to sign such document) 

 


