PRODUCT IDENTITY DECLARATION

INCOMPLETELY FILLED DECLARATION OR DECLARATION WITHOUT PHOTO WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED MISLEADING OR FALSE DECLARATION WILL RESULT TO REJECTIONOF THE FILE

Manufacturer Name: Address:	Rheem Manufacturing Company, Inc. 2600 E. Gunter Park Dr. Montgomery, AL 36109 USA
Country	United States of America
Telephone:	+971 55 850 4146

Company who is responsible of the manufacturing of the products. Importing or exporting company cannot sign this declaration

Signatory of this document declares that:

Products:

х

	CERTIFIED PRODUCT	NON-CERTIFIED PRODUCT
Description / Designation	Electric Water Heater	Electric Water Heater
Reference / Model Number	82V30-2 82V40-2 82V52-2 82V66-2-4.5 82V66-3 82V66-3 82V80-2 82V120-2 82V120-2 82V120-2	PE2-30-2 PE2-40-2 PE2-52-2 PE2-66-2-4.5 PE2-66-3 PE2-80-2 PE2-120-2 PE2-120-2 PE2-120-2-6
Trademark / Manufacturer Name	Rheem	Ruud
Rating / Features	220-240V, 50/60 HZ	220-240V, 50/60 HZ,
Other Details / Comments	Central Electric Floor Standing Water heaters	Central Electric Floor Standing Water heaters

are (tick the appropriate case):

Strictly identical in design (shape, openings,...), features, components, materials, manufacturing process, markings except product reference-Brand name/Trademark as specified in this document Similar and have very minor difference (listed in the field below and with detailed photos) that cannot impact safety of the item (additional study documentation can be provided):

Details of all the differences from the certified product	Brand name & Model No. on Name Plate
--	--------------------------------------

and have the same level of conformity according to the certificate(s) already provided and

hereafter identified:

TYPE OF CERTIFICATE	REFERENCE NUMBER	DATE OF ISSUANCE
IEC Test Report	103522892DAL-001	March 23, 2017
Date:19/06/2018 Name: Amir Toma	المعادين المحالي المحالي المحالي	
Title: Product Manager Signature:	I and	
And stamp of the Company	₩ P 0 Box: 371045 ★ DUBAI - U.A.E ★	
Shall be someone from the manufacturer, resp	consible of the product conformity. CEO, Technical r	manager, quality director,
Certification Manager (sales, marketing people	e are usually not allowed to sign such document)	

